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: Vivekanand College <info@vivekanandcollege.org> Thu, Oct 15, 2020 at 12:45 AM
1 To: tayyabali shaikh <tayyabalishaikhOO@gmail.com>, Tarun Bharat Kolhapur <tarunkop@gmail.com>, "sampark.ad"

{ <sampark.ad@gmail.com>, gurubal mali <gurubalO8@gmail.com>, loksattaads <loksattaads@gmail.com>, pravin maske
: <pravinmaske 1981@gmail.com>, Santosh Mithari <santaji.mithari@gmail.com>, igbal retharekar

: <igbalretharekar@gmail.com>, nikhil gokhale <nikhil.gokhale70@gmail.com>, teamsakaal <teamsakaal@gmail.com>.

i Rahul Khade <baba khade@gmail.com>, kolhapur kesari <kop.kesari@gmail.com>, Nikhil Panditrao
<nikhil.panditrao@gmail.com>, sandip.girigosavi@expressindia.com, Eknath Naik <enaik86@gmail.com>,
sandip.khawale@rediffmail.com, "mulla.mohsin" <mulla.mohsin@gmail.com=>, rohanswami1 <rohanswamil@gmail.com>
Priya Sarikar <sarikar.priya@gmail.com>, Vaibhav gondhali <rajvaibhav6020@gmail.com>, Janhavi Sarate
<janavi124@gmail.com>, dnyanesh.patil900@gmail.com, Ashwini Tembe <ashwini.tembe@gmail.com>, sanghmitra
chougale <sanghmitra1693@gmail.com>, MD Patil <mdpatil5707 @gmail.com>, Balasaheb Patole
<balasahebpatole49@gmail.com>, Dipak Jadhav <jadhavdipak076@gmail.com>, Sachin Bhosale
<sachinbhosale®12@gmail.com>, Sangram Ghunake <sangramghunake@gmail.com>, Shreeram Pachindre
<shreepachindre@gmail.com>, vishal ghorpade <vishalghorpade1234@gmail.com>, sachintipkurle@gmail.com, pradeep
shinde <pradeepshinde7254@gmail.com>, Ashwini Khondre <ashwinikhondre22@gmail.com>, Manjit Bhosale
<manjit.bhosale@gmail.com>, NAZ TRAINER <trainernaz@gmail.com>, Yuvaraj Patil <patil.yuvaraj12@gmail.com>.
Piyush Bhusari <bhusari.piyush@gmail.com>, ravi.bnews@gmail.com, sadanand durgule
<durgulesadanandd@gmail.com>, Bhau Gosavi <bhaugosavi101@gmail.com>
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